SPECIFICATIONS
©          by Messcomp Datentechnik GmbH
Phone: +49.8071.9187.0
Fax: +49.8071.9187.40
WITIO-PCI64EXTENDED
Interrupt capable, Digital PCI I/O Board with 64 TTL Inputs,
64 TTL Outputs, Timer and Quartz Crystal

German Manual
Driver and program examples on CD
ORDER INFORMATION
WITIO-PCI64EXTENDED EDP No. A-461800
I/O Card
DS68R500DS68 EDP No. A-492800
Special twisted and shielded
connection cable (approx. 5 m) to
connect KMDB-68 or any other KM
modules to a 68-pin SCSI-II jack
DS68R200DS68 EDP No. A-492400
Special twisted and shielded
connection cable (approx. 2 m) to
connect KMDB-68 or any other KM
modules to a 68-pin SCSI-II jack
KMDB-68 EDP No. A-494800
Terminal module with a 68-pin screw
terminal block to connect to a 68-pin
SCSI-II jack
KM-OPTOOUT-32  EDP No. A-484600
Optocoupler module with 32 isolated
outputs for switching current up to
150 mA (galvanic isolation for 32
TTL outputs)
KM-PREL-16 EDP No.A-485400
Relay module with 16 isolated outputs
for switching currents up to 2 A (gal-
vanic isolation for TTL outputs, casca-
ding of the modules is possible)
KM-OPTOIN-32  EDP No. A-483600
Optocoupler module with 32 isola-
ted inputs (galvanic isolation for 32
TTL inputs)
KM-VB-5  EDP No. A-488200
Connection module to cascade max.
four KM modules or to connect max.
four different KM modules to a 68-pin
SCSI-II socket
KM-REL-8  EDP No. A-486200
Relay module with eight isolated
outputs for switching currents up
to 5 A (galvanic isolation for TTL
outputs, cascading of the modules